5

		40-0322	JMBER: 2021-041
SEE INSTRUCTIONS ON REVERSE. TYPE OR F	RINT CLEARLY.	STATE CLEA 200512	RINGHOUSE NUMBER (If applicable) 1056
LEAD AGENCY TEMPLETON CSD	LEADAGENCY EMA tlm@templetonc		DATE 03/22/2021
COUNTY/STATE AGENCY OF FILING SAN LUIS OBISPO		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	DOCUMENT NUMBER
PROJECT TITLE WATER RIGHTS PERMITS EXTENSI	ON		
PROJECT APPLICANT NAME TEMPLETON CSD	PROJECT APPLIC tim@templetor		PHONE NUMBER (805) 433-4900
PROJECT APPLICANT ADDRESS 420 CROCKER ST / PO BOX 780		STATE CA	ZIP CODE 93465
PROJECT APPLICANT (Check appropriate box		rict 🔲 State	e Agency
CDFW No Effect Determination (att CDFW is a constrained of the image	ied cash receipt copy)	\$850.00 \$	\$50.00
 County documentary handling fee Other 		\$	
PAYMENT METHOD:] Other TC		\$50.00
SIGNATURE	AGENCY OF FILING PRIN		
x Jandy Cun	Sandy Currens, Depu	ity County Clerk-F	Recorder
		Tommy Gong San Luis Obi 40-03 03/22/2021 FISH Pages: 3	ounty Clerk's Office spo - County Clerk-Recorder 8222021-041
		Feē: \$ 50.00	

Appendix D

Notice of Determination

To:			From: Public Agency: <u>Templeton CSD</u> Address: 420 Crocker St/ PO Box 780
	U.S. Mail:	Street Address:	Templeton, CA 93465
	P.O. Box 3044	1400 Tenth St., Rm 113	Contact: Tina Mayer
	Sacramento, CA 95812-3044	Sacramento, CA 95814	Phone: 805 434-4900
	County Clerk County of: <u>San Luis Obispo</u> Address: <u>1055 Monterey Stra</u> San Luis Obispo, O	eet CA 93408	Lead Agency (if different from above):
			Contact: Phone:

SUBJECT: Filing of Notice of Determination in compliance with Section 21108 or 21152 of the Public Resources Code.

State Clearinghouse Number (if submitted to State Clearinghouse): 2005121056

Project Title: Water Rights Permits Extension

Project Applicant: Templeton CSD

Project Location (include county): Templeton, California

Project Description:

Addendum to Templeton CSD RIver adn Groundwater Wells Project - extension of time to complete full beneficial use of water under water rights Permits Nos 8964 and 20785.

This is to advise that the	Templeton CSD	Lead Ageresponsible Agency)	has approved the above
		Lead Agency	
described project on	_3/2/2021 (date)	and has made the following def	terminations regarding
described project.	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	the above	

1. The project [will will not] have a significant effect on the environment.

2. An Environmental Impact Report was prepared for this project pursuant to the provisions of CEQA. A Negative Declaration was prepared for this project pursuant to the provisions of CEQA.

- 3. Mitigation measures [were not] made a condition of the approval of the project.
- 4. A mitigation reporting or monitoring plan [was was not] adopted for this project.
- 5. A statement of Overriding Considerations [was is was not] adopted for this project.
- 6. Findings [were in the provisions of CEQA.

This is to certify that the final EIR with comments and responses and record of project approval, or the negative Declaration, is available to the General Public at:

Templeton CSD, 420 Crocker Street, Templeton CA 93465

Signatur	re (Public Agency):	Brayer		nict	Engheer
Date:	3/3/2021	Date Received	d for filing at OPR	i:	

Authority cited: Sections 21083, Public Resources Code. Reference Section 21000-21174, Public Resources Code.

Revised 2011

State of California—The Resources Agency DEPARTMENT OF FISHAND GAME 2012 ENVIRONMENTAL FILING FEE CASH RECEIPT	RECEIPT# 427477
Mer	STATE CLEARING HOUSE # (If applicable)
EE INSTRUCTIONS ON REVERSE. TYPE OR PRINT CLEARLY	2005 12156
EADAGENCY Templeton Community Services District	DATE 7/17/2011
San Lus Obispo County	DOCUMENTNUMBER
Water-Right Permits Extension (Addendum to District	t's River & Broundulater Well Project
POJECTAPPLICANTNAME COMMUNITY Services District	PHONE NUMBER 60万 (434) 4900
POBOX TEO TEMP City	STATE ZIPCODE 93465
ROJECT APPLICANT (Check appropriate box):	
Local Public Agency School District Other Special District	State Agency Private Entity
HECK APPLICABLE FEES:	
Environmental Impact Report (EIR)	\$2,919.00 \$
Mitigated/Negative Declaration (ND)(MND)	\$2,101.50 \$
Application Fee Water Diversion (State Water Resources Control Board Only)	\$850.00 \$
Projects Subject to Certified Regulatory Programs (CRP)	\$992.50 \$
County Administrative Fee	\$50.00 \$ 50-00
Project that is exempt from fees	
Notice of Exemption	
DFG No Effect Determination (Form Attached)	•
& other Fee for neg bee collected in 2005	\$
AYMENT METHOD:	60.00
🗖 Cash 🔲 Credit 🔀 Check 🔲 Other	TOTAL RECEIVED \$
IGNATLIRE	TILE
(MCAristensen	Deputy Clerk
WHITE - PROJECT APPLICANT YELLOW - DFG/ASB PINK - LEAD AGENCY	GOLDEN ROD - COUNTY CLERK DFG 753.5a (Rev. 11/11)
	N. S. C. M. & BELLEY,, R.D. BELLY, 1.17 (DOMES-1, NUA-1) (P. 141) ALL D. A. HURD, SPECTRUM CONTRACTOR OF ST
Land a barren with the set of the	

and the second sec